Conduit
84
Features & Benefits
Light Gauge 25mm Overall Diameter
Extra Super High Impact material
Meets all the relevant standards
Quick and easy to install
Large range of fittings available

The boxes are suitable for suspending a load of up to
3kg centrally at 60°C maximum.
Ordering Information
Product Description Part Number
25mm Conduit 3 Metre (CR3) 012-002-010-25I
Circular Lid 50mm Flush (MCL1) 012-002-017-00I
25mm Coupler (MC3) 011-004-025-04
25mm Inspection Bend (MIB3) 012-002-012-25I
25mm Plain Bend (MNB3) 012-002-011-25I
25mm Female Adapter (MAB3) 012-002-015-25I
25mm Male Adapter (MA8) 012-002-014-25I
25mm Spacebar Saddle (MSB3) 012-002-009-00I
25mm Through Box (3MRB3) 012-002-016-25I